Annual Result Sheet Trade Wise

Report Parameters

District

Business Unit

Academic
Session

PR09000918-Kusum ITC

UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW - Lucknow Aug-2021 Year 2 All

Passing Criteria:

Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.

Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee | Obtained Max Percentage Result Employability Trade Practical Trade Theory Formative Formative Formative

Type Marks Marks % Status Skills Assessment | Assessment | Assessment
H1 /100 H2 /100 (H1+H2) / 200
Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
Marks Marks Marks

00210809071103 |AMRISH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 17 50 -1 250 34 100 91.00 94.00 185.00

YADAV Trade
Practical

00210809071104 |DEVANSH Reg. 484.00 600 80.67 % Pass 22 50 230 250 44 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
PRATAP SINGH

00210809071105 |[NISHANT Reg. 482.00 600 80.33 % Pass 20 50 231 250 46 100 91.00 94.00 185.00
MAURYA

00210809071106 |VIPIN KUMAR Reg. 510.00 600 85.00 % Pass 24 50 230 250 60 100 98.00 98.00 196.00

00210809071107 |GULSHAN Reg. 516.00 600 86.00 % Pass 18 50 232 250 70 100 98.00 98.00 196.00
KUMAR

00210809071108 |RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 476.00 600 79.33 % Pass 18 50 231 250 40 100 93.00 94.00 187.00

00210809071109 |ADARSH Reg. 488.00 600 81.33 % Pass 26 50 234 250 40 100 93.00 95.00 188.00
KUMAR SINGH

00210809071110 |SHIVENDRA Reg. 494.00 600 82.33 % Pass 34 50 232 250 40 100 93.00 95.00 188.00
SINGH

00210809071111 |SAURABH Reg. 474.00 600 79.00 % Pass 22 50 230 250 36 100 95.00 91.00 186.00
SHUKLA

00210809071112 |ADITYA SINGH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Failin : 36 50 -1 250 33 100 95.00 91.00 186.00

Trade
Practical

00210809071114 |SUJEET Reg. 493.00 600 82.17 % Pass 20 50 233 250 44 100 98.00 98.00 196.00

00210809071115 |ANUJ YADAV Reg. 474.00 600 79.00 % Pass 18 50 231 250 33 100 96.00 96.00 192.00

00210809071116 |ABHISHEK Reg. 566.00 600 94.33 % Pass 38 50 234 250 98 100 98.00 98.00 196.00

Report Generated on :: 18/08/2023 10:09:46

Page 1 of 7




Annual Result Sheet Trade Wise

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Obtained Max Percentage Result Employability Trade Practical Trade Theory Formative Formative Formative
Type Marks Marks % Status Skills Assessment | Assessment | Assessment
H1 /100 H2 /100 (H1+H2) / 200
Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
Marks Marks Marks
00210809071117 |NARENDRA Reg. 465.00 600 77.50 % Pass 17 50 232 250 33 100 93.00 90.00 183.00
KUMAR
00210809071118 |PRADEEP Reg. 181 600 30.17 % Fail in : -1 50 -1 250 -1 100 91.00 90.00 181.00
KUMAR Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-II,
Employabilit
y Skill, Trade
Practical
00210809071119 |RAGHVENDRA Reg. 463.00 600 7717 % Pass 20 50 230 250 33 100 90.00 90.00 180.00
YADAV
00210809071120 |PRIYANSHU Reg. 512.00 600 85.33 % Pass 28 50 234 250 58 100 96.00 96.00 192.00
SONI
00210809071121 |ANUBHAV Reg. 493.00 600 82.17 % Pass 20 50 233 250 46 100 97.00 97.00 194.00
AWASTHI
00210809071122 |NAR SINGH Reg. 489.00 600 81.50 % Pass 26 50 231 250 44 100 95.00 93.00 188.00
RAY
00210809071124 |SHAURABH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Failin : 20 50 -1 250 38 100 89.00 91.00 180.00
KASHYAP Trade
Practical
00210809071125 |ASHWANI Reg. 472.00 600 78.67 % Pass 17 50 233 250 33 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
KUMAR
00210809071126 |AKASH KUMAR Reg. 453.00 600 75.50 % Fail in : 17 50 231 250 22 100 92.00 91.00 183.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071127 |SHUBHAM Reg. 507.00 600 84.50 % Pass 42 50 234 250 48 100 92.00 91.00 183.00
SINGH
00210809071128 |HARIOM Reg. 476.00 600 79.33 % Pass 20 50 231 250 44 100 91.00 90.00 181.00
00210809071129 |PRADIP Reg. 471.00 600 78.50 % Pass 17 50 232 250 33 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
KUMAR RAV
00210809071130 |ABHINAY Reg. 189 600 315% Fail in : -1 50 -1 250 -1 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
KUMAR Paper-I,
PANDEY Trade
Theory ,
Paper-II,
Employabilit
y Skill, Trade
Practical
00210809071131 |RAJAN Reg. 485.00 600 80.83 % Pass 26 50 233 250 33 100 96.00 97.00 193.00
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00210809071132 |SARJEET Reg. 459.00 600 76.50 % Fail in : 17 50 234 250 20 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
KUMAR Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071133 |AJIT KUMAR Reg. 460.00 600 76.67 % Fail in : 20 50 232 250 20 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071134 |RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 464.00 600 77.33% Pass 18 50 230 250 33 100 92.00 91.00 183.00
00210809071135 |PUSPENDRA Reg. 479.00 600 79.83 % Pass 28 50 234 250 34 100 92.00 91.00 183.00
KUMAR
00210809071136 |NITESH Reg. 468.00 600 78.00 % Pass 17 50 233 250 33 100 93.00 92.00 185.00
KUMAR
00210809071137 |ABHISHEK Reg. 458.00 600 76.33 % Fail in : 17 50 231 250 24 100 95.00 91.00 186.00
VERMA Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071139 |RAMESH Reg. 509.00 600 84.83 % Pass 36 50 233 250 54 100 92.00 94.00 186.00
CHANDRA
GAUTAM
00210809071141 |SHALENDR Reg. 482.00 600 80.33 % Pass 24 50 234 250 42 100 91.00 91.00 182.00
KUMAR
00210809071142 |JAYANT Reg. 474.00 600 79.00 % Pass 26 50 233 250 33 100 91.00 91.00 182.00
VERMA
00210809071143 |SUJEET Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 20 50 -1 250 33 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
KUMAR Trade
Practical
00210809071156 |ADARSH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 17 50 -1 250 12 100 93.00 94.00 187.00
KUMAR Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Trade
Practical
00210809071157 |MAHENDRA Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 20 50 -1 250 33 100 93.00 91.00 184.00
SINGH Trade
Practical
00210809071158 |KULDEEP Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 28 50 -1 250 34 100 91.00 90.00 181.00
KUMAR Trade
Practical
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Roll No

Trainee Name

Trainee
Type

Obtained
Marks

Max
Marks

Percentage
%

Result
Status

Employability
Skills

Trade Practical

Trade Theory

Formative
Assessment
H1 /100

Formative
Assessment
H2 /100

Formative
Assessment
(H1+H2) / 200

Electrician (NSQF)

Marks Max

Marks

Max
Marks

Marks Max

Marks

H1 Marks

H2 Marks

(H1+H2) Marks

00210809071159

DINESH
KUMAR

Reg.

#Error

600

#Error

Failin :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Trade
Practical

24 50

-1 250

24 100

91.00

90.00

181.00

00210809071160

PANKAJ

Reg.

#Error

600

#Error

Fail in :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Trade
Practical

24 50

-1 250

20 100

93.00

94.00

187.00

00210809071162

AKASH KUMAR

Reg.

550.00

600

91.67 %

Pass

44 50

234 250

84 100

94.00

94.00

188.00

00210809071163

KM RAJNI
GAUTAM

Reg.

461.00

600

76.83 %

Fail in :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory

17 50

232 250

22 100

95.00

95.00

190.00

00210809071168

SOMIT KUMAR

Reg.

457.00

600

76.17 %

Fail in :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory

18 50

233 250

24 100

91.00

91.00

182.00

00210809071169

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

Reg.

474.00

600

79.00 %

Pass

24 50

234 250

33 100

92.00

91.00

183.00

00210809071170

GANGA SAGAR

Reg.

181

600

30.17 %

Fail in :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-II,
Employabilit
y Skill, Trade
Practical

-1 250

-1 100

90.00

91.00

181.00

00210809071171

SURAJ KUMAR

Reg.

185

600

30.83 %

Fail in :
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill, Trade
Practical

-1 250

-1 100

91.00

94.00

185.00

00210809071172

SARVESH
KUMAR

Reg.

#Error

600

#Error

Fail in :
Trade
Practical

30 50

-1 250

34 100

92.00

94.00

186.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Obtained Max Percentage Result Employability Trade Practical Trade Theory Formative Formative Formative
Type Marks Marks % Status Skills Assessment | Assessment | Assessment
H1 /100 H2 /100 (H1+H2) / 200
Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
Marks Marks Marks
00210809071174 [MANEESH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 22 50 -1 250 18 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
KUMAR Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Trade
Practical
00210809071175 |AVINASH Reg. 465.00 600 77.50 % Fail in : 20 50 234 250 22 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
PRATAP Paper-I,
MISHRA Trade
Theory
00210809121551 |AMIT KUMAR Reg. 457.00 600 76.17 % Fail in : 17 50 231 250 24 100 91.00 94.00 185.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809121552 |AKHAND Reg. 526.00 600 87.67 % Pass 36 50 230 250 72 100 95.00 93.00 188.00
PRATAP SINGH
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Obtained Max Percentage Result Employability Trade Practical Trade Theory Formative Formative Formative
Type Marks Marks % Status Skills Assessment | Assessment | Assessment
H1 /100 H2 /100 (H1+H2) / 200
Fitter (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
Marks Marks Marks
00210809071176 |AMAN SAHU Reg. 466.00 600 77.67 % Fail in : 17 50 245 250 20 100 93.00 91.00 184.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071177 |RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 523.00 600 87.17 % Pass 18 50 245 250 72 100 95.00 93.00 188.00
00210809071178 |SUSHIL YADAV Reg. 483.00 600 80.50 % Pass 20 50 245 250 33 100 93.00 92.00 185.00
00210809071179 |ACHAL SINGH Reg. 483.00 600 80.50 % Pass 26 50 240 250 33 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
00210809071180 |SAURABH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Failin : 17 50 -1 250 33 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
Trade
Practical
00210809071181 |TEERATHRAM Reg. 485.00 600 80.83 % Pass 17 50 247 250 33 100 93.00 95.00 188.00
00210809071182 |CHANDAN Reg. 503.00 600 83.83 % Pass 28 50 247 250 33 100 98.00 97.00 195.00
SRIVASTAVA
00210809071183 |ANAND SINGH Reg. 500.00 600 83.33 % Pass 22 50 245 250 44 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
00210809071184 |ARVIND Reg. 568.00 600 94.67 % Pass 44 50 245 250 86 100 97.00 96.00 193.00
KUMAR
00210809071185 |KULDEEP Reg. 516.00 600 86.00 % Pass 30 50 245 250 48 100 97.00 96.00 193.00
KUMAR
00210809071186 |AKASH Reg. 552.00 600 92.00 % Pass 50 50 245 250 68 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
00210809071187 |ABHISHEK Reg. 563.00 600 93.83 % Pass 46 50 245 250 82 100 95.00 95.00 190.00
YADAV
00210809071188 |SACHIN YADAV Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 20 50 -1 250 33 100 93.00 92.00 185.00
Trade
Practical
00210809071189 |LAVLESH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Failin: 28 50 -1 250 38 100 93.00 92.00 185.00
KUMAR Trade
Practical
00210809071190 |VINAY KUMAR Reg. 502.00 600 83.67 % Pass 36 50 240 250 40 100 93.00 93.00 186.00
00210809071191 |ABHAY Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 36 50 -1 250 44 100 93.00 93.00 186.00
PRATAP SINGH Trade
Practical
00210809071192 |SHIVAM Reg. 487.00 600 81.17 % Pass 22 50 240 250 40 100 93.00 92.00 185.00
KUMAR YADAV
00210809071193 |SURAJ KUMAR Reg. 498.00 600 83.00 % Pass 26 50 245 250 38 100 95.00 94.00 189.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Obtained Max Percentage Result Employability Trade Practical Trade Theory Formative Formative Formative
Type Marks Marks % Status Skills Assessment | Assessment | Assessment
H1 /100 H2 /100 (H1+H2) / 200
Fitter (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
Marks Marks Marks
00210809071194 |SACHIN Reg. 525.00 600 87.50 % Pass 36 50 245 250 60 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
BHARTI
00210809071195 |SHUBHAM Reg. 480.00 600 80.00 % Pass 28 50 235 250 33 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
KUMAR
00210809071196 |TEENU RAWAT Reg. 518.00 600 86.33 % Pass 36 50 240 250 58 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
00210809071197 |[AMAN KUMAR Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 18 50 -1 250 33 100 92.00 93.00 185.00
Trade
Practical
00210809071198 |HAREESH Reg. #Error 600 #Error Fail in : 26 50 -1 250 48 100 94.00 94.00 188.00
KUMAR Trade
Practical
00210809071199 |SUBHASH Reg. 494.00 600 82.33 % Pass 24 50 245 250 40 100 92.00 93.00 185.00
YADAV
00210809071201 |PRAVEEN Reg. 472.00 600 78.67 % Pass 20 50 235 250 33 100 92.00 92.00 184.00
KUMAR
00210809071202 |VINOD KUMAR Reg. 182 600 30.33% Fail in : -1 50 -1 250 -1 100 90.00 92.00 182.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill, Trade
Practical
00210809071203 |SHIVA Reg. 463.00 600 77.17 % Fail in : 22 50 235 250 24 100 90.00 92.00 182.00
Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00210809071204 |RITIK KUMAR Reg. 503.00 600 83.83 % Pass 28 50 245 250 44 100 93.00 93.00 186.00
00210809121553 |RAJ KAMAL Reg. 499.00 600 83.17 % Pass 22 50 245 250 44 100 95.00 93.00 188.00
AWASTHI
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